UNIVERSITY OF ILORIN, ILORIN
COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES
FACULTY OF BASIC CLINICAL SCIENCES
SECOND (RAIN) SEMESTER LECTURE TIME TABLE 2021/2022 SESSION
B.MLS 300L; B. PHYSIOTHERAPY 300L & 400L STUDENTS

15T WEEK
DAY> MONDAY-DAY 1 TUESDAY-DAY 2 WEDNESDAY-DAY 3 THURSDAY-DAY 4 FRIDAY-DAY 5
21/08/2023 22/08/2023 23/08/2023 24/08/2023 25/08/2023
TIME 300L 400L 300L 400L 300L 400L 300L 400L 300L 400L

8:00AM-9:00AM

9:00AM-10:00AM

10:00AM-11:00AM

11:00AM-12:00PM

12:00PM-1:00PM

1:00PM-2:00PM

2:00PM-3:00PM

3:00PM-4:00PM

4:00PM-5:00PM

5:00PM-6:00PM




2NP WEEK

DAY> MONDAY-DAY 6 TUESDAY-DAY 7 WEDNESDAY-DAY 8 THURSDAY-DAY 9 FRIDAY-DAY 10
28/08/2023 29/08/2023 30/08/2023 31/08/2023 01/09/2023
TIME 300L 400L 300L 400L 300L 400L 300L 400L 300L 400L
8:00AM-9:00AM
PHT 302 MLS GNS 312
9:00AM-10:00AM 302 Digital Skill | PHT 408 | ANA 302
PHT 402 acquisition
PHT 414
10:00AM-11:00AM
11:00AM-12:00PM PHS 310
12:00PM-1:00PM
1:00PM-2:00PM
BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK
2:00PM-3:00PM ANA 312 JUMU'AH SERVICE
3:00PM-4:00PM
ANA 404
4:00PM-5:00PM MLS 310
5:00PM-6:00PM




3"° WEEK

DAY> MONDAY-DAY11 TUESDAY-DAY 12 WEDNESDAY-DAY 13 THURSDAY-DAY 14 FRIDAY-DAY 15
04/09/2023 05/09/2023 06/09/2023 07/09/2023 08/09/2023
TIME 300L 400L 300L 400L 300L 400L 300L 400L 300L 400L
8:00AM-9:00AM
MLS 306 PHM 302 PHT 410 | PHT 306

9:00AM- BMS PHT 310
10:00AM 404 PHT 304 PHM 312 PHT 412
10:00AM-
11:00AM MLS

210 ANA 304
11:00AM-
12:00PM
12:00PM-
1:00PM ANA 312
1:00PM-2:00PM

BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK
2:00PM-3:00PM JUMU’AH SERVICE
3:00PM-4:00PM
PHS ANA 404

4:00PM-5:00PM 312 MLS 314
5:00PM-6:00PM




4™ WEEK

DAY>

MONDAY —-DAY 16
11/09/2023

TUESDAY -DAY17
12/09/2023

WEDNESDAY-DAY 18
13/09/2023

THURSDAY-DAY 19
14/09/2023

FRIDAY-DAY 20
15/09/2023

TIME

300L 400L

300L 400L

300L 400L

300L

400L

300L

400L

8:00AM-
9:00AM

9:00AM-
10:00AM

MLS 304

PHT
406

10:00AM
11:00AM

11:00AM
12:00PM

PHS 314
CLINICAL
EXAM

CLINICAL
EXAM

MLS 312

ANATOMY
PRACTICAL

ANATOMY
PRACTICAL

ANATOMY
PRACTICAL

MLS 308

PHYSIOLOGY
PRACTICAL

PHYSIOLOGY
PRACTICAL

12:00PM
1:00PM

ANA 304 ANA

304

PHT
404

ANATOMY
PRACTICAL

PHYSIOLOGY
PRACTICAL

1:00PM-
2:00PM

BREAK BREAK

BREAK

2:00PM-
3:00PM

3:00PM-
4:00PM

4:00PM-
5:00PM

PHS 312

BREAK

BREAK

5:00PM-
6:00PM

JUMUAH SERVICE

VENUE:400L SEMINAR ROOM FBMS, 300L LR3 OLD COLLEGE

FBMS COURSES: 400L BIOCHEMISTRY/ANATOMY LAB, 300L HALL B NEW COLLEGE

PHYSIOTHERAPY DEPARTMENT (UITH) -WEEKLY SEMINAR (WED) & CLINICAL POSTINGS

MLS PRACTICALS HOLD AT THE FACULTY LABORATORY COMPLEX
SIGNED: SUB-DEAN, FBCS




