UNIVERSITY OF ILORIN, ILORIN COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES FACULTY OF BASIC CLINICAL SCIENCES AIN) SEMESTER I ECTURE TIME TARI E 2021/2022 S

SECOND (RAIN) SEMESTER LECTURE TIME TABLE 2021/2022 SESSION B.MLS 300L; B. PHYSIOTHERAPY 300L & 400L STUDENTS

1ST WEEK

DAY>	MONDAY-DAY 1 21/08/2023		TUESDAY-DAY 2 22/08/2023		WEDNESDAY-DAY 3 23/08/2023		THURSDAY-DAY 4 24/08/2023		FRIDAY-DAY 5 25/08/2023	
TIME	300L	400L	300L	400L	300L	400L	300L	400L	300L	400L
8:00AM-9:00AM										
9:00AM-10:00AM										
10:00AM-11:00AM										
11:00AM-12:00PM										
12:00PM-1:00PM										
1:00PM-2:00PM										
2:00PM-3:00PM										
3:00PM-4:00PM					-					
4:00PM-5:00PM										
5:00PM-6:00PM					-					

2ND WEEK

DAY>	MONDAY-DAY 6 28/08/2023		TUESDAY-DAY 7 29/08/2023		WEDNESDAY-DAY 8 30/08/2023		THURSDAY-DAY 9 31/08/2023		FRIDAY-DAY 10 01/09/2023	
TIME	300L	400L	300L	400L	300L	400L	300L	400L	300L	400L
8:00AM-9:00AM	PHT 302				MLS		GNS 312			
9:00AM-10:00AM					302	PHT 402	Digital Skill acquisition	PHT 408	ANA 302	PHT 414
10:00AM-11:00AM										
11:00AM-12:00PM			PHS 310							
12:00PM-1:00PM										
1:00PM-2:00PM	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK		BREAK		BREAK			<u> </u>
2:00PM-3:00PM						ANA 312			JUMU'Aŀ	H SERVICE
3:00PM-4:00PM		ANA 404								
4:00PM-5:00PM									MLS 310	
5:00PM-6:00PM										

3RD WEEK

DAY>	MONDAY-DAY11 04/09/2023		TUESDAY-DAY 12 05/09/2023		WEDNESDAY-DAY 13 06/09/2023		THURSDAY-DAY 14 07/09/2023		FRIDAY-DAY 15 08/09/2023	
TIME	300L	400L	300L	400L	300L	400L	300L	400L	300L	400L
8:00AM-9:00AM	MLS 306						PHM 302	PHT 410	PHT 306	
9:00AM- 10:00AM		BMS 404	PHT 310		PHT 304				PHM 312	PHT 412
10:00AM- 11:00AM		MLS 210	ANA 304							
11:00AM- 12:00PM										
12:00PM- 1:00PM			ANA 312							
1:00PM-2:00PM	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK		BREAK		BREAK			<u> </u>
2:00PM-3:00PM									JUMU'AH S	SERVICE
3:00PM-4:00PM		PHS		ANA 404	-					
4:00PM-5:00PM		312			MLS 314					
5:00PM-6:00PM					1					

4^{TH} WEEK

DAY>	MONDAY -DAY 16 11/09/2023		TUESDAY -DAY17 12/09/2023		WEDNESDAY-DAY 18 13/09/2023		THURSDAY-DAY 19 14/09/2023		FRIDAY-DAY 20 15/09/2023	
TIME	300L	400L	300L	400L	300L	400L	300L	400L	300L	400L
8:00AM- 9:00AM	MLS 304						MLS 312		MLS 308	
9:00AM- 10:00AM		PHT 406			PHS 314	CLINICAL EXAM	ANATOMY PRACTICAL	ANATOMY PRACTICAL		
10:00AM- 11:00AM					CLINICAL		ANATOMY PRACTICAL		PHYSIOLOGY PRACTICAL	PHYSIOLOGY PRACTICAL
11:00AM- 12:00PM					EXAM					
12:00PM- 1:00PM	ANA 304	ANA 304		PHT 404				ANATOMY PRACTICAL	PHYSIOLOGY PRACTICAL	
1:00PM- 2:00PM	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK		BREAK		BREAK		JUMU'AH	SERVICE
2:00PM- 3:00PM										
3:00PM- 4:00PM	PHS 312									
4:00PM- 5:00PM										
5:00PM- 6:00PM										

VENUE:400L SEMINAR ROOM FBMS, 300L LR3 OLD COLLEGE

FBMS COURSES: 400L BIOCHEMISTRY/ANATOMY LAB, 300L HALL B NEW COLLEGE

PHYSIOTHERAPY DEPARTMENT (UITH) -WEEKLY SEMINAR (WED) & CLINICAL POSTINGS

MLS PRACTICALS HOLD AT THE FACULTY LABORATORY COMPLEX

SIGNED: SUB-DEAN, FBCS